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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
100 Rana Serie

Youth final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Venerdi 14/03/2025 - 17:01

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 4 CARROLL ASTRID SB122009
2 1 5 GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA SB9 2008
3 1 3 LAUCHIU YEE SB14 2008
4 1 6 MECIC EMMA SB8 2007
5 1 2 SHESHKA DARYA SB9 2009
6 1 7 PIEC ALICJA SB8 2007
7 1 1 GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA sB7 2007
8 1 8 KOCABAS NISANUR SB5 2012
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Societa

Great Britain

Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Hong Kong, China

Croatia

Neutral Para Athlete
Poland

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd
Germany

Tempo

01:25.49
01:29.59
01:29.42
01:36.37
01:34.99
01:39.21
01:55.38
02:11.40

Pti

755
736
720
648
608
583
495
434
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com

ITA-J

ITA-J


natatoria.com

